
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Hannah Morris - (1300419) - Wigan Best SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:06.57 638 F 08/08/22 Swim England National Summer Meet 2022 Sheffield Leyland Barr 1

1:06.70 634 F 11/02/23 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023 Liverpool Leyland Barr 1

1:06.78 632 F 16/04/23 City of Leeds SC National Qualifier Meet 2023 Leeds Leyland Barr 1

1:07.40 615 H 11/03/23 Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2023 Stockport Leyland Barr 1

1:07.48 613 H 24/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield Leyland Barr 1

1:07.53 611 F 11/03/23 Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2023 Stockport Leyland Barr 1

1:07.54 611 H 16/04/23 City of Leeds SC National Qualifier Meet 2023 Leeds Leyland Barr 1

1:07.76 605 F 26/03/23 SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023 Liverpool Leyland Barr 1

1:08.00 599 H 21/04/24 SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024 Manchester Wigan BEST 1

1:08.45 587 H 11/02/23 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023 Liverpool Leyland Barr 1

1:08.48 586 F 21/04/24 SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024 Manchester Wigan BEST 1

1:08.73 580 H 26/03/23 SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023 Liverpool Leyland Barr 1

1:08.79 578 H 08/08/22 Swim England National Summer Meet 2022 Sheffield Leyland Barr 1

1:08.93 575 H 18/12/22 City of Leeds SC Xmas Cracker Meet Leeds Leyland Barr 3

1:09.08 571 H 05/02/22 Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022 Wavertree LC Leyland Barr 1

1:09.20 568 F 05/02/22 Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022 Wavertree LC Leyland Barr 1

1:09.56 559 H 14/04/24 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2024 Leeds Wigan BEST 1

1:09.66 557 H 19/12/21 City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2021 John Charles Leyland Barr 3

1:09.72 555 H 28/11/21 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet Sheffield Leyland Barr 3

1:09.81 553 H 17/04/22 City of Leeds SC National Qualifier 2022 John Charles AC Leyland Barr 1

1:09.91 551 F 17/04/22 City of Leeds SC National Qualifier 2022 John Charles AC Leyland Barr 1

1:10.61 535 F 14/04/24 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2024 Leeds Wigan BEST 1

1:10.63 534 H 02/03/24 The National Arena Swim League B Final & Cup Final Cardiff Wigan BEST 1

1:11.04 525 F 27/03/22 SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs Liverpool Leyland Barr 1

1:11.07 524 H 10/03/24 ESSA 73rd Inter-Divisional Champions 2023-24 Coventry  1

1:11.31 519 H 27/03/22 SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs Liverpool Leyland Barr 1

1:12.80 488 F 08/02/20 Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs Manchester Leyland Barr 1
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1:12.80 488 F 08/02/20 Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs Manchester Leyland Barr 1

1:12.95 485 H 31/07/21 North West Summer Festival of Swimming Manchester Leyland Barr 1

1:13.17 481 H 08/02/20 Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs Manchester Leyland Barr 1

1:13.46 475 H 22/12/19 City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2019 Leeds Leyland Barr 3

1:16.68 417 F 09/02/19 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019 Manchester Leyland Barr 1

1:17.07 411 H 16/12/18 City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2018 Leeds Leyland Barr 3

1:17.26 408 H 09/02/19 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019 Manchester Leyland Barr 1

1:18.20 394 H 27/05/18 2018 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Leyland Barr 1

1:21.33 350 F 04/02/18 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships Manchester Leyland Barr 1

1:21.57 347 H 04/02/18 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships Manchester Leyland Barr 1

1:39.60 190 H 18/12/16 City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2016 Leeds Leyland Barr 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:08.48 586 F 21/04/24 SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024 Manchester Wigan BEST 1

1:08.00 599 H 21/04/24 SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024 Manchester Wigan BEST 1

1:10.61 535 F 14/04/24 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2024 Leeds Wigan BEST 1

1:09.56 559 H 14/04/24 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2024 Leeds Wigan BEST 1

1:11.07 524 H 10/03/24 ESSA 73rd Inter-Divisional Champions 2023-24 Coventry  1

1:10.63 534 H 02/03/24 The National Arena Swim League B Final & Cup Final Cardiff Wigan BEST 1

1:07.48 613 H 24/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield Leyland Barr 1

1:06.78 632 F 16/04/23 City of Leeds SC National Qualifier Meet 2023 Leeds Leyland Barr 1

1:07.54 611 H 16/04/23 City of Leeds SC National Qualifier Meet 2023 Leeds Leyland Barr 1

1:07.76 605 F 26/03/23 SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023 Liverpool Leyland Barr 1

1:08.73 580 H 26/03/23 SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023 Liverpool Leyland Barr 1

1:07.53 611 F 11/03/23 Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2023 Stockport Leyland Barr 1

1:07.40 615 H 11/03/23 Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2023 Stockport Leyland Barr 1

1:06.70 634 F 11/02/23 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023 Liverpool Leyland Barr 1

1:08.45 587 H 11/02/23 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023 Liverpool Leyland Barr 1

1:08.93 575 H 18/12/22 City of Leeds SC Xmas Cracker Meet Leeds Leyland Barr 3

1:06.57 638 F 08/08/22 Swim England National Summer Meet 2022 Sheffield Leyland Barr 1

1:08.79 578 H 08/08/22 Swim England National Summer Meet 2022 Sheffield Leyland Barr 1

1:09.91 551 F 17/04/22 City of Leeds SC National Qualifier 2022 John Charles AC Leyland Barr 1

1:09.81 553 H 17/04/22 City of Leeds SC National Qualifier 2022 John Charles AC Leyland Barr 1

1:11.04 525 F 27/03/22 SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs Liverpool Leyland Barr 1

1:11.31 519 H 27/03/22 SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs Liverpool Leyland Barr 1

1:09.20 568 F 05/02/22 Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022 Wavertree LC Leyland Barr 1

1:09.08 571 H 05/02/22 Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022 Wavertree LC Leyland Barr 1

1:09.66 557 H 19/12/21 City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2021 John Charles Leyland Barr 3

1:09.72 555 H 28/11/21 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet Sheffield Leyland Barr 3

1:12.95 485 H 31/07/21 North West Summer Festival of Swimming Manchester Leyland Barr 1

1:12.80 488 F 08/02/20 Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs Manchester Leyland Barr 1

1:13.17 481 H 08/02/20 Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs Manchester Leyland Barr 1

1:13.46 475 H 22/12/19 City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2019 Leeds Leyland Barr 3

1:16.68 417 F 09/02/19 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019 Manchester Leyland Barr 1

1:17.26 408 H 09/02/19 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019 Manchester Leyland Barr 1

1:17.07 411 H 16/12/18 City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2018 Leeds Leyland Barr 3

1:18.20 394 H 27/05/18 2018 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Leyland Barr 1

1:21.33 350 F 04/02/18 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships Manchester Leyland Barr 1

1:21.57 347 H 04/02/18 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships Manchester Leyland Barr 1

1:39.60 190 H 18/12/16 City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2016 Leeds Leyland Barr 3
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